
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #3

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 16 OF 16 - MAY 5, 2007

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Dungey  1123.8821

105 D. Lange  1024.0842

1E B. Townley  824.0873

33 M. Goerke  1224.0994

54 R. Kiniry  1024.1785

52 T. Hahn  1024.2996

114 J. Brayton  1024.7727

800 M. Alessi  1124.9498

76 T. Hibbert  1124.9979

609 M. Boni  825.03610

801 J. Alessi  1025.04311

47 K. Smith  825.04912

75 B. Tickle  1125.06313

116 R. Morais  1125.06814

50 B. Laninovich  1025.16615

532 R. Renner  1125.24616

121 B. Jesseman  1125.26217

168 Z. Osborne  725.60018

157 S. Hackley  1025.94319

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1E B. Townley  829.9481

52 T. Hahn  330.1042

105 D. Lange  830.2973

33 M. Goerke  430.5534

62 R. Dungey  930.6535

116 R. Morais  1130.7706

114 J. Brayton  430.8187

54 R. Kiniry  431.1678

800 M. Alessi  731.2949

76 T. Hibbert  831.36710

75 B. Tickle  831.38211

50 B. Laninovich  831.57012

609 M. Boni  331.77313

168 Z. Osborne  731.79014

47 K. Smith  831.87115

121 B. Jesseman  531.90616

801 J. Alessi  832.12817

157 S. Hackley  1032.83918

532 R. Renner  633.18019

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

52 T. Hahn  1015.2011

62 R. Dungey  615.4592

116 R. Morais  915.5033

105 D. Lange  415.6074

33 M. Goerke  815.6525

50 B. Laninovich  415.6556

1E B. Townley  1015.6907

800 M. Alessi  715.6948

801 J. Alessi  815.8259

54 R. Kiniry  1015.89510

76 T. Hibbert  815.91811

609 M. Boni  315.98012

114 J. Brayton  1015.99913

75 B. Tickle  1016.01814

121 B. Jesseman  416.12615

157 S. Hackley  316.18916

168 Z. Osborne  516.41117

47 K. Smith  416.67418

532 R. Renner  616.87919
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